NATIONAL Assessment Centre	0 61 14000	art i travog	grow from	()	
Dute 111: 09 10 220 16:49	Job description		Date & Time Completed	1	e p'i.
Kel No: NBAM8 92500713/4	SAS e-IIIIng	# 1 +	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	
Veli No: 5KK 38331	E-in all (with to the	ari Victimi		-	1
D.O.A: 0(1) 2018 20 %	1-Motor Claim		- 11 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
OD / A) / Reporting Only	I-Miotor 39/0 ((IV/iblation abril)	'F (hr)' .		
	I-Photo Uplea	ded			1.416% 10
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
	Assil Report by	Fax/Hnnd to	Owner/Wksp		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW; (Tol)	F EX!	
TP Panileulari Yell Not 824	2703P	, INC()/ HOW-IMC ()		
Owner / Oriver: (Teli)	
	lod: (, ,)	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 '(Dalei	Timai)	
		O): N: 0-20	6; P: 21-79%. P: 30	-100%]	
The state of the s	Yarranty: YES ()/NO()	1,		
Execus: (\$) Loading (S1,00	00 () / \$2,000 () Williams various	Water Committee of the		
lenetid Kentikovik (P. Marilleni 1998)					1
) Walk-In Gustomar i Customer's Inform	the second of the second	fidential & Strice	Ally NO tales of sepatie	7, '	
) Total Loss Case to e-mail Ensure	The same and the s	1 1			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO			1.7	210
	120/ // //	0 /) 10	wing Co: (
	, 29 () / ()		wing Co: (Dava time cample ve	Mary Don	8,6y · .
Cettorics (13), HING boiline 6788 56261				Don Don	26y · ·
Camorics (1) (INC boiline) 6788 (CC 16)))) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	04169 Car ()			July Don	8j6y · ·
Cettorics (1) (1) NG bottone (6788) 5016) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (7) / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	04169 Car ()			Don	26y · ·
Cettorics (1) (1) NG bottone (6788) 5016) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (7) / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	04169 Car ()			Don Don	8,6y · ·
(emories and itter (botton) (788) 5626) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check/Pasi Reput Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	000) ()		Darra Tive Qualifying		
(emideles) (in it is in it is	04169 Car ()				
(emories and itter (botton) (788) 5626) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check/Pasi Reput Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	000) ()		Darra Tive Qualifying		
efficiency it NG bottine 6788 6626) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cotto QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Outload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	000) ()		Darra Tive Qualifying		
emorius (110 G bolline) 6788 (626) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Collins () QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Outload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	000) ()		Darra Tive Qualifying		
eHiorics (1) ING bottine 6788 6626) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ © QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury 1	OUT () OUT ()		Darre Interes en biblio		
emories ()/ Colline (6788) 6626) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Colline ()/ C	000) ()	Invalve Free	Darre (Subbly) ne		
ethorics in the Report For Sale Color of Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Color QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury 1 Ale Time Pacificans	OUTLESY C # () () 000) ()	Invite FreD	Dave Time Cample Us	(X)	
emories in Nord (Inc. 6788) 6626 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ © QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury 1 Picture Pactions Umbaus Restrictions	OUTLESY CST () () 000) ()	Involve Prop	DALLA TUTE CAMPINA		
emories in Nanspart Allowance ()/ Or) Apply for Transpart Allowance ()/ Or) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30) INJURY /	0 () () 0 0 0) ()	Invite Reput	DYWAITING CAMPINION ATSUUTN CATTER SPORUM (370) INCOME SUTVEY FOUR	77.0 (3.0) (3.0) (3.0) (3.0) (3.0) (3.0)	
emories in No.	0 () () 0 0 0) ()	Invite Regulation of the second of the secon	DYWAITING CAMPINION ATAUCH CATACILIS Sporting (370); INCOME SUTVEY (PERUTOR) INCOME SUTVEY (PERUTOR)	(330) 110/543 110/543 110/543 110/543 110 110/543	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ © 2) QC Check/Post Reput Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury 1 The Lime Parellons Juman Sections Iver/Owner:	0 () () 0 0 0) ()	Invites Fred	DYWAITING CAMPINION ATAUCHI CTATOUIS SPOTURE (370) INCOMENSATIVE TOUCH SUTVEY TOU	(330) 340/143 1110 430 1110 430	
Apply for Transpart Allowance ()/Or QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury 1 To Thing Actions Jumanus Berticulars Iver/Owner: Intert No: maged Pordon: 11 1967	0 () () 0 0 0) ()	Inv 7/05 Fieb 1) AR: Accions A 2) DA: Domage 4) FT: Fellow Th 1) FT: Fellow Th Estatemina ap 6) TR: Re-laspes 7) NI: Iday DA + 1) NTUC Additio Oliv	DYWA: TIME CAMPING ATS (10 M Ghr. GW15) Sporting (330) Hough Survey (Peturvey) HILING Daly (Peturvey) SMRT Survey 11 Services:	2/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O 2) QC Check/Post Reput Inspection) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 INJURY 1 To Tume Actions Jumanita Berticulars Iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Pordon: 12.1471	0 () () 0 0 0) ()	Invite FreD 1) AR Accident 1 2) DA I Domes A 3) TP I Tollow Th Estatorius AF 6) TR I Re-liepes 7) NI I (day DA + 1) NTUC Additio Olit 'NI Courtery 'NI Reptices	DYWASTIME COMPLY US ATSUON GAT SKITS SPORTING (330)) HOWER SUTVEY TOUGH SUTVEY TO	(30) (30) (30) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310)	
Remarks (1) (Repulsive 6788) 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Color (Control of Control	0 () () 0 0 0) ()	Invite Pred Invite Pred I) AR Accident I) DA Dome ; A I) PT Fellow Th Estalable as I) TR Re-lispes I) NTUC Additio Olit 'NI; Country 'NI; Replico INI; Post Rujer INI; Post Rujer	DYVA: TIME COMPLY US ATSUUT CATERISS SPORURE (570) ISSUMINED (5100) INCOME SURVEY TOUCH SURVEY THE SERVICE IT. COLIT THE Allowance Opidination If inspection	2/AG (A) XAP(G) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A	
Remarks (1886 bolline) 6788/5626) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (1970) 2) QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30) Injury 1 Injury 1	0 () () 0 0 0) ()	Invite Rich 1) ARIA selection 1) ARIA selection 2) DAID ome prace 4) FT Follow The 2) TR Religion to Equilable to 7) RI Hav DA + 1) NTUC Addition OIN NV Courtery IN Repair Courtery IN DV / Courtery	DYVA: TIME COMPLY US ATSUUT (GTT SWIS) APORUM: (570) ISSUMED (3100) ISSUME	(330) 310 313 314 315 316 317 318	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/02/2018 16:49
263 F-7431 (1.04 F-74) (1.1	08/02/2018 20:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG RIVER VALLEY ROAD B/F HOOT KIAM ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKX3833L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOK SIU YUIN
NRIC No	S1409916F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90029283
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90029283
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AVANTE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 28660789 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOK SIU YUIN
NRIC No	S1409916F
Date Of Birth	08/02/1960
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/05/1980
Driving Experience	37 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90029283
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-90029283

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 7 JALAN BUKIT MERAH

#01-4430

Postcode

150007

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME:

: LIN ZHI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: LIN XIN YU

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU2703P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM CHIN HIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1123730D

Contact Number

86448535

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.

		V V	
7) SKX 3833L	B	7	
) SL4 2703P		AJI	

The Accident	
ON 08/07/2018 AT ABOUT 20 TO HRS I WAS	AT RIVAR
VALLEY BIF HOOT KLAM I WAS STATIONARY ON	1 7447 Time
WHICK WATTING FOR 7 HR TRAFFIC LIGHT TO COTAN	19th GRHHU
SUDDILY I FRIT AN IMPACT FROM MY LIGHT	9 SOW A
CAR SLU 2903P CAME GROW THE LAFT SIDE	c & CUT INTO
MY LANK of DAMAGRE THE FROM WET OF MY	
ISKX 3833L WK STOP AT THE SLOK ROK	to a Kecktone
BE PORTICULARER 7407 DIL	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

It glapoit

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Seporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

AGAI WARS

		- ACCIDENT S	141 FMENT	0	G# 500	(1)
¥CCI	DENT DATE 8	2008 HOOM	.; (M/YYYY), TIME:(_	8.30 bi	(HH:MM)	'n
•	TION: AWMY	RIVER YAUG		BIT-H	107 KIM	nK
100%	110 N 10 10 10 10	1	1	1		
1.	DETAILS OF VEHIC	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	33/			17
包	DINSURANCE OO	4.1		-		12
59	SIROLICY MILLIABER	1 1 8666 D	189 QMY			
	WIROLIOV TYPE: IC	CHEREHENSIVE / T	HIRO PARTY KTHIR	D PARTY FIRE	a atheri	
	e MAKE & MODEL	COURT / MEV /VA	N/LORRY/MOTO	DROYCLE./ C	THERS)	
	alvehicle CATEG	ORY: (PRIVATE) CC	MWEXCIAL WO	10160 [meet	¥ 8	
	HIPURPOSE OF US	ING AT ACCIDENT T	IME: TELVAT	4 nom	7	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIM!	NG UNDER YOUR C	DWN INSURANCE	(AE2/MO)	w	
M ZHI (F) 2.	IF NO, PLEASE ST.	ATE (THIRD PARTY C	CAIM / KELOKIII		- T2 	52
	ALMANDE VIAN	- yu yul	4	-	EMALE 28	3
IN XINI YU(F)	B) NRIO/FIN/PASSE	ORT: \$14071	16 CON	(TACT:/C	02/28	
100	o)ADDRESS:				<u> </u>	
	+ CONTINUE TO 3.	d IF DRIVER ALSO F	OLICY HOLDER		100	
Alno of bushounds	DRIVER '	AS ABVI	TH	IMALE / F	EMALE)	
Claduding driver) b) NAME:		The second secon	NTACT:		
(3)	c ADDRESS:	The state of the s	reconstruction of			
4	*d) DATE OF BIRTH	108/02/19	60 HOD/MM/YY	YY) :	**************************************	
4	· eloccupation:	INDOOR LOUIDO	LOR)	8 8	31	
1 0 11	WAS DRIVER AN	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY		OMPANY? (YES / QUAL	0
	TENO RELATIO	NSHIP OF THE UK	TARK MILLINGE	3000	Own	12
5	OWEATHER CON	IDITION: (CLEAR / R	AINING / OTHERS			¥
	b)ROAD SURFAC WAS ANYBODY II	ELORY / WET / OTH	7689		W	12
7	- INCOMPTED TO	POLICE TYPS I NO	1.00			
*1	IF YES, PLEASE S I, THIRD PARTY VEH	TATE WHICH POLICE	and the second s	0/1	A201	
if the of passenger	a) VEHICLE NU	MAFR SLUZI	103 P MO	DEL: VI	724.7	0.555
Clududing deliver) b) DRIVER'S NA	AME: CITA		NTACT: 8	C66823	5
()	THIRD P'ARTY YER	4001:000	1200		9 7	- 55
· · · · · · · · · ·	W VEHICLE NU		МС	DEL!	7 4	200
. Ho of become	DRIVER'S N.	KMEI	C	DNTAGTILL		(R)
(Including driv	MAN NEG TIPLE	Assr ONII.				
(<u>/</u>				88	1	841 1941 - 1
	(5) (4)		19		7 × 6	
	11	0. 21	69	00		
8	2.4	emasi =				
74		fax =				* 3
ā		11080		(4)		
	174	. 0,000	£ 3	85	70,4	
		E	40			
19	*		LX 03	- 3	47	









PASS DATE

Class 28 Class 2A

Mutorcycles not exceeding 200 cc Motorcycles between 201 oc and 460 cc Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of

14 Oct 1985 14 Oct 1966

13 May 1980

which unlaten does not exceed 2500 kilograms

20刀押削

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton May 9 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel: 165 6827 7888, Fax: 165 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20 0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENOMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.L Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

A 28660789 QMX Certificate No.

Excess: NGD500 Windscrean Excess | 500100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vahicle SEXTERM
- Name of Policyholder

Mak Sin Yuin

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 19/12/2017
- Date of Expiry of Insurance

18/12/2018

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making Policyholder's business reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than earples in consection with any trade or business or use for any puspose in connection with the Motor Trade

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 169) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed a Certificate must be reade. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

TWE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Veto (Thro Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Crisoter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1957 (Malaysia) of any Amendment or Acts passed in sucasticson thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pts. Lt portived insurers

for Offer Executive Officer